
Rooms subject to change. Check the IB website or IB office for the most up to date information.

May 2022 IB Exam Schedule Thursday, April 28

12pm–IB office
Business Management SL paper 1 (1h)

Friday, April 29

8:30am–IB office
Business Management SL paper 2
(1h15m)

Monday, May 2

No Exams

Tuesday, May 3

No Exams

Wednesday, May 4

12pm–Rm S. Gym (Ext time Rm.
0211X)
History HL/SL paper 1, 1h
History HL/SL paper 2, 45m

Thursday, May 5

8:30am–Rm. S. Gym (Ext time Rm IB
office)
History HL paper 3, 1h45m

12pm--Rm 1335
ESS SL paper 1, 1h

1:30pm–Rm IB office
Design Tech HL/SL paper 2, 1h30m

Friday, May 6
8:00am–Rm. IB office
Design Tech HL paper 3, 1h30m

9:30am–Rm. 1335
ESS SL paper 2, 2h

12pm
Math Analysis and Approaches HL paper
1, 2h–Rm. 0211X
Math Analysis and Approaches SL paper
1, 1hr30m–Rm. 1335 (Ext time Rm. IB
Office)
Math Applications and Interpretation SL
paper 1, 1h30m–Rm. 1335 (Ext time IB
Office)

Monday, May 9
8:30am
Math Analysis and
Approaches HL paper 2,
2h-Forum
Math Analysis and
Approaches SL paper 2,
1hr30m-Rm. 0211X (Ext time
Rm. IB Office)
Math Applications and
Interpretation SL paper 2,
1h30m-Rm. 0211X (Ext time IB
Office)

Tuesday, May 10

No exams

Wednesday, May 11

12:30pm-Rm 1335 (Ext time IB
Office)
Biology HL paper 1, 1h
Biology HL paper 2, 2h15m

Thursday, May 12

8:30am-Rm 0211X
Math Analysis HL paper 3, 1h

12pm-S. Gym, (Ext time Rm 0211X)
English A Language and Literature HL
paper 1, 2h15m

Friday, May 13

12pm-Rm 0211X
Global Politics SL paper 2, 1h45m

Monday, May 16

12pm-South Gym (Ext time IB
Office)
Spanish B SL paper 1, 1h15m
Spanish B SL paper 2, reading
comprehension, 1h

Tuesday, May 17

8:30am-North Gym (Ext time IB
office)
Spanish B SL paper 2, listening,
45m

12pm-North Gym (Ext time Rm
0211X)
Psychology SL paper 1, 2h

Wednesday, May 18

12pm-Rm 0211X (Ext time IB office)
Chemistry SL paper 1, 45m
Chemistry SL paper 2, 1h15m

Thursday, May 19

12pm-Rm 0211X (Ext time IB Office)
French B SL paper 1, 1h15m
French B SL paper 2, reading
comprehension, 1h

Friday, May 20

8:00am-Rm 0211X (Ext time IB Office)
French B SL paper 2, listening, 45m

LHS graduation at 10am




